EP 1776 927 B8

(12)

(15)

(48)

(45)

Européisches
Patentamt

European
Patent Office
Office européen

des brevets

(11) EP 1776 927 B8

CORRECTED EUROPEAN PATENT SPECIFICATION

Correction information:

Corrected versionno 1 (W1 B1)
Corrections, see

Bibliography INID code(s) 54,72

Corrigendum issued on:
22.12.2010 Bulletin 2010/51

Date of publication and mention
of the grant of the patent:
15.09.2010 Bulletin 2010/37
Application number: 06252614.0

Date of filing: 19.05.2006

(51)

Int Cl.:
A61B 17/70(2006.01)

Dynamic spine stabilizer
Dynamischer Wirbelsaulenstabilisator

Stabilisateur dynamique pour le rachis
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